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42567

42490

42568

42569

42570

42491

42571

42572

42464

42492
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42457

42452
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Description

Front angle iron of trays

Evaporator revision

Metal sheet of chamber

Metal sheet of chamber

Metal sheet of chamber

Chamber revision

Isolation of worktop

Isolation of worktop

Tray 300 without hole

Tray 300 with hole

Tray 400 without hole

Top handle of rear panel

Door

Control panel set

ABS extrusion control panel

Light Switch (Green)

Power Switch (Red)

Thermostat

230V socket

Evaporator pipe cover

Evaporator

Fan plate

Fan plate

Fan

Water outflow

Exhaust metal sheet

Evaporator cover

Worktop

Condensate box

Evaporator heater

Evaporator heater

Temperature sensor

Body

Side glass SP

Base frame SP

Lower channel of the rear panel

Foot M12

Power supply

Box for the power supply

Condenser cover

Glass profile

ABS side left Modern

ABS side right Modern

System Modena SP P

System Modena SP L

System Modena SP S

Top glass

Lamp SP

Screen holder

Screen

LED strip

Decorative metal sheet

Front panel 2

Front panel 1

Front glass
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